. 747 Market Street, First
Clty of Tacoma Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

Legislation Text

File #: RES38820, Version: 1

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Carollo Engineers, Inc., to
increase the contract by an amount not to exceed $2,392,218, sales tax not applicable, for a maximum
cumulative total of $4,053,700, budgeted from the Wastewater Fund, for owner’s representative services for the
Wastewater Treatment Plant Computer Control System Upgrade project - Specification No. PW11-0422F.
[Geoffrey M. Smyth, P.E., Science and Engineering Division Manager;

Michael P. Slevin III, P.E., Director, Environmental Services]

City of Tacoma Page 1 of 1 Printed on 3/8/2018

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

